Parent Questionnaire 2020

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree N/A or no experience No answer Total
My child is happy at school 38 56% 30 44% 0% 0% 0% 0% 68
My child feels safe at school 46  68% 22 32% 0% 0% 0% 0% 68
My child is making good progress 36 53% 30 44% 1 1% 0% 0% 1 1% 68
My child is well looked after at school 48  71% 20 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 68
My child is taught well at this school 45  66% 21 31% 0% 0% 1 1% 1 1% 68
The staff are generally helpful and approachable 49  72% 18 26% 0% 0% 0% 1 1% 68
My child feels encouraged to do their best 40 59% 26 38% 0% 0% 2 3% 0% 68
My child receives appropriate homework for their age 29  43% 36 53% 0% 0% 2 3% 1 1% 68
The school makes sure its children are well behaved 23 34% 32 47% 0% 0% 2 3% 11 16% 68
The schools deals effectively with any cases of bullying 17 25% 11 16% 1 1% 0% 37 54% 2 3% 68
The school responds well to any concerns | raise 25 37% 33 49% 0% 0% 9 13% 1 1% 68
I think the school is well led and managed 40 59% 25  37% 0% 0% 2 3% 1 1% 68
| know the school governors are 9 13% 18 26% 26 38% 2 3% 9 13% 4 6% 68
| receive valuable information from the school about my 27  40% 38 56% 3 4% 0% 0% 0% 68
child's progress
The Christian ethos and vales are central to the life of the 28  41% 33 49% 0% 0% 4 6% 3 4% 68
school
| have attended the Church services ie Big Fish, Christmas 16 24% 27  40% 6 9% 1 1% 16 24% 2 3% 68
etc
I have attended the reading, maths and online safety 10 15% 31  46% 3 4% 1 1% 21 31% 2 3% 68
workshops and found them useful to support learning at
Puttenham CoE Infant School is a welcoming school 47  69% 16 24% 0% 0% 0% 5 7% 68
| would recommend the school to another parent 51 75% 15 22% 0% 0% 0% 2 3% 68
Reception parents: Did you find the induction process 19 56% 7  21% 1 3% 3 9% 3 9% 1 3% 34
useful?
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